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附件 4

广东省 2025 年依学考录取（音乐教育）
分数段统计表

（双上线：文化科总分 165 分，音乐教育统考 150 分）

分数段
各分数段人数

（含专科加分）
累计人数

356 1 1
355 0 1
354 0 1
353 0 1
352 0 1
351 0 1
350 1 2
349 0 2
348 0 2
347 0 2
346 1 3
345 0 3
344 0 3
343 0 3
342 3 6
341 1 7
340 2 9
339 3 12
338 3 15
337 2 17
336 0 17
335 0 17
334 1 18
333 0 18
332 2 20
331 1 21
330 1 22
329 3 25
328 2 27
327 4 31
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326 3 34
325 2 36
324 0 36
323 5 41
322 1 42
321 2 44
320 1 45
319 2 47
318 2 49
317 2 51
316 2 53
315 3 56
314 0 56
313 4 60
312 2 62
311 0 62
310 3 65
309 2 67
308 1 68
307 2 70
306 6 76
305 3 79
304 4 83
303 0 83
302 4 87
301 4 91
300 6 97
299 4 101
298 4 105
297 4 109
296 2 111
295 8 119
294 7 126
293 5 131
292 6 137
291 4 141
290 4 145
289 5 150
288 3 153
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286 5 167
285 10 177
284 7 184
283 12 196
282 3 199
281 9 208
280 8 216
279 9 225
278 7 232
277 5 237
276 17 254
275 9 263
274 8 271
273 9 280
272 8 288
271 6 294
270 12 306
269 6 312
268 10 322
267 10 332
266 9 341
265 5 346
264 13 359
263 14 373
262 13 386
261 12 398
260 10 408
259 10 418
258 13 431
257 10 441
256 15 456
255 17 473
254 16 489
253 7 496
252 12 508
251 15 523
250 11 534
249 9 543
248 9 552
247 7 559广
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246 6 565
245 5 570
244 9 579
243 10 589
242 11 600
241 6 606
240 12 618
239 9 627
238 10 637
237 7 644
236 9 653
235 10 663
234 8 671
233 7 678
232 6 684
231 6 690
230 7 697
229 3 700
228 2 702
227 3 705
226 1 706
225 5 711
224 1 712
223 2 714
222 3 717
221 1 718
220 1 719
219 0 719
218 0 719
217 0 719
216 2 721
215 0 721
214 1 722
213 2 724
212 1 725
211 0 725
210 0 725
209 0 725
208 1 726
207 0 726广
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206 0 726
205 1 727
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